Board of Directors

Hon. Ronald E. Bush (co-chair)

Ernest Hoidal (co-chair) - EaHoidal@HoidalLaw.com

Judy Austin - judyaustin40@yahoo.com
Don Burnett - dburnett@uidaho.edu

Dianne Cromwell - dcromwell@cableone.net

Hon. Candy Dale

Ritchie Eppink - reppink@acluidaho.org
Ron Kerl - ron@cooper-larsen.com
John Zarian - jzarian@parsonsbehle.com
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